
 

 

LWSA/WYC Combined Public Event Calendar 2024 
 
 
LWSA J80 Fleet 1 Launch Day   Friday May 3 
 
Annapolis NOOD    Friday May 3-5 
 
LWSA J80 Fleet 1 Spring Series #1  Thursday May 9 (6:00 PM Starts) 
 
LWSA J80 Fleet 1 Spring Series #2  Thursday May 16 (6:00 PM Starts) 
 
LWSA Sailing Center Work Day   Saturday May 18 (9:00 AM) 
 
LWSA J80 Fleet 1 Spring Series #3  Thursday May 23 (6:00 PM Starts) 
 
WYC Reverse Start Charity Event  Sunday May 26 (Memorial Day Weekend) 
 
LWSA J80 Fleet 1 Spring Series #4  Thursday May 30 (6:00 PM Starts) 
 
WYC Possible Regatta Date   Friday May 31, June 1 and 2 TENTATIVE 
 
LWSA and Camp Resilience   Wednesday June 5 (12 Noon Start) 
 
LWSA J80 Fleet 1 Spring Series #5  Thursday June 6 (6:00 PM Starts) 
 
LWSA Instructor and Staff Training  Saturday Sunday June 8, 9 
 
LWSA J80 Fleet 1 Spring Series #6  Thursday June 13 (6:00 PM Starts) Pot Luck 
 
LWSA Annual Cookout   Saturday June 15 (5:00 PM) 
 
LWSA Instructor and Staff Training  Saturday Sunday June 15, 16 
 
LWSA J80 Fleet 1 Spring Series #7  Thursday June 20 (6:00 PM Starts) 
 
WYC Full Moon Classic    Friday June 21 
 
J80 East Coast Championship   Friday June 21 – 23 Napean Sailing Club Ontario 
 
WYC Possible Regatta Date   Saturday Sunday June 22 and 23 TENTATIVE 
 
LWSA J80 Fleet 1 Summer Series #1  Thursday June 27 (6:00 PM Starts) 
 
LWSA J80 Fleet 1 Summer Series #2  Thursday July 11 (6:00 PM Starts) 



 

 

 
WAR Junior Regatta     Thursday July 11 
 
WYC JBT Race and Auction    Saturday July 13 
 
LWSA J80 Fleet 1 Summer Series #3  Thursday July 18 (6:00 PM Starts) 
 
LWSA J80 Fleet 1 Summer Series #4  Thursday July 25 (6:00 PM Starts) 
 
LWSA After School Staff Regatta  Friday July 26 (4:00 PM) 
 
LWSA J80 Fleet 1 Summer Series #5  Thursday August 1 (6:00 PM Starts) 
 
J80 LYRA Regatta, Rochester NY  Friday August 2-4 (Lake Ontario) 
 
LWSA J80 Fleet 1 Summer Series #6  Thursday August 8 (6:00 PM Starts) 
 
LWSA J80 Fleet 1 Summer Series #7   Thursday August 15 (6:00 PM Starts) Pot Luck 
 
LWSA Work Day Store Small Boat Fleet Saturday August 17 (8:30  AM Start) 
 
WYC Navigator Cup    Sunday August 18 
 
LWSA J80 Fleet 1 Fall Series #1  Thursday August 22 (6:00 PM Starts) 
 
LWSA J80 Fleet 1 Fall Series #2  Thursday August 29 (6:00 PM Starts) 
 
LWSA FRYING PAN Double Hand Regatta Friday August 30 
 
LWSA Labor Day Weekend Regatta   Saturday August 31  
 
LWSA J80 Fleet 1 Fall Series #3  Thursday September 5 (5:30 PM Starts) 
 
WYC Commodore’s Cup Single Hand Race Friday September 6 
WYC Commodore’s Cup Buoy Racing  Sat September 7 (J Jamboree) First 3 races Fall #4 
WYC Commodore’s Cup Island Race  Sunday September 8 (J Jamboree) 
 
LWSA J80 Fleet 1 Fall Series #5  Thursday September 12 (5:30 PM Starts) 
 
LWSA and Camp Resilience   Friday September 13 (12 Noon Start) 
 
LWSA J80 Fleet 1 Fall Series #6  Thursday September 19 (5:30 PM Starts) Pot Luck 
 
J80 North American Championship  Thursday October 3-6 National YC, Toronto 0ntario 



 

 

LWSA Sailing Center Work Day  Saturday October 12 (9:30 AM) 
 
WYC Cold Duck Race     Sunday October 13 
 
LWSA Annual Meeting and Dinner  Saturday November 2 (6:00 PM) 
 
LWSA Fall Clean Up Saturday    Saturday November 16 (9:30 AM) 
 
Please call or email Jay Norden @ 413-537-7699 or jnorden@lwsa.org with any questions or 
concerns 
 

mailto:jnorden@lwsa.org

